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COMMISSIONERS JOURNAL, TULSA COUNTY, OKLA. 

Warden Co., Oklahoma City efuat 
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e
 

No: 

296 
5206 
2969 
2970 
2971 
2972 
2973 
2974 
2973 
2076 
2977 
2978 
2979 
29300 
2981 
2962 
2983 
2984 
2985 
2986 
2987 
2988 
2989 
2990 
299% 
5063 

Name: 
Natl. Bank Commerce 
R. E. Wilder 
Natl. Bank Commerce 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. 
H. H. Walters 
MVM. Looisberg 
Knight & Williams Eros. 
Kennedy Imvlement Ceo. 
A. N. Smith & Son 

C.L. Robertson M.D. 
Geo. EB. Harris 
Lewis Cline 
5S. C0. Maxey 
Mary Dee Oldhan 
«. G. Michael 
O. Gi Weaver 
Ella-K. “oller 
Cohn T. Kramer 
Richerd Roberts 
M. B. Patton 
Joseph T, Lantry 
Joseph T. Lantry 
Shreck & Wickizer 
Tulsa Hospital 
Toys iiarket 
Chas. Hanson 
Chas, Hanson 
J. A. Layne, M. D. 
Dr. W. BE. Wright 
Oscar Fry 
Hattie M. Purdy 
A. B. Davis 
Wm. Sattgast 
Minnette H. 
Wn. Sattgast 
Wm. Sattgast 
A. WM. Welch 
A. R. MceBuff 
C.H. Mehlhorn 
Dr. W. H. Webb 
Gayle Pettus 
Pat Malloy 

Hedges 

_Pat Malloy 
Ed Crossland 
Blue Front Grocery 
Barney Vleaver 
Lewis Cline 

Brown & Canfield 
R. EH. Curran 
Barney Cleaver 
Brown Teel 
Cnas. Haley 
J. V. Spencer 
Dr. Bryant 
John T. Kramer 
John T. Kramer 
A. B.. Davis 
H.M. Price 
W. M. McCullough 
frank F? Bowlin 
T. S. Higgins 
vohn Hatcher 
W. M. McCullough 
J. M. Durell 

S. Cleaver 
D.Adkins 
R. Roberts 

L. Gilcrease 
M. Qderm 
W. Large 
Switzer 
R. Plummer 

Dave Stringer 
W. P. Gillesnie 

W. CC. Farmer 
M. A. Breckenridge 
M. A.Breckenridge 
We Nulty Stone Co. 
G. W. Hanna 
a. S. Wilder 
Carl Maunin 
xe hange Natl. Bank 
Thomas Grocery 
vu. H. Me Gowen ; 
Osage-Oxlanoma Yo, 
John Berryman 

B. 
R. 
R, 
W 
o 
ai 
0 
C. 

Por what purpose: 
Assign.zair award,lirs. 
Witness fees 

Assign. Court Claims 
Supplies . 
Supplies 

Groceries 
1 Blanket 
Groceries for poor 
Stave etc. 
Groceries for poor 
Med. Services 

“itness before J. P. 
Salary 
Salary 

ft 

"t 

"t 

" 

ft 

canitor 
Salary 
On Brigece 
On Bridge 
Groceries 
Hospital 
Groceries 
Witness 

Witness 
Med. Services 
‘Health Officer 
Salary 

{t : 

Contract 
No. 89 
for poor 

far poor 

Assisting Co. tresurer 
Salary 

t . 

Expense of Office 
Separate School expense 
S8lary 
Janitor 
Salary 
Med. Services 
Salary 
Office exvense 
Salary 

tt 

Groceries for voor 
Truant Officer 
Recording 2 Deeds 
Supplies for County Farm 
Salary 
Witness 

Hauling trash 
Erroneous Taxes 
Witness before J. P. 
Witness 
Office expense 
Extra Help 
Assisting Co. 
Salary 

i] 

Clerk 

Crim. Court 
§ Ci 

" it 

it # 

% i] 

" " 

i] an 

Juror 
Witness 

t 

Assign. Witness fees, Jim Parkerson 
ouror 

Juror 
tt 

i] 

Goods for poor 
Salary 
Office expense 
6 ft. exch sewer 
Bailiff 

it 

¢ 

Witness 
Court fees assigned’ 
Groceries for poor 
Drain Ditch 
Dunbar School 
Viewing Drain 

Bud Strinlin&Fannie Striplin Witness before J. P. 
# " “ 

Ralph Hahn 
A. L. Hollingsworth 
Baker Drug Co. 

" 
" 

“ 

Work at Court House 

Juror 

Drugs Por poor 

Amount: 
#. W. Purdy 5.00 

~ 1.00 

374.58 
1.00 Passed 

1. “Oe Pessed 

1.2 
60 

Oe 

3. 15 
5.75 
4.50 
5.00 Disallow 

177.08 With Dra 
50.00 
75.00 
50.00 
50 .00 

50 .09 
177.08 
10 «50 
50.00 

685.60 
942. 63 
26.50 

334609 
24.40 
1.00 
2.00 
9.10 Passed 

53445 
75.00 
50.00 
50.00 

133.34 
50.00 
10.45 Passed 

3.70 
50.00 
4.85 

75.00 

74.0 
65.00 
2.21 Passed 

193.75 
100.00 
31.60 
30.00 
2.50 

15.00 
177.08 

3.00 
4.50 Passed 
249 
2.10Disallowed 
8.00 : 

29.00 
12.50 
25.00 

133" 00 
075 

3 

Passed 

233. 134 
5.00Passed 
6. o0Passed 

44.00 
54.00 
6.00 
4.00 

3.00 
48.50 
28.70 
.2.00 Passed 
9.20 Passed 
9.20 Passed 

15.00 
9.90 

24.90 

Passed 


